
26 NEV-PAR ALPHABETICAL LIST 

Nevins LS div coml llO ®· ..... .. .... . ....... 2991 
Newberry H C gen t rf 1324 . . .... . .. .. ......... 4190 
Newcomer F J Mrs bus ofc 
3430 Footh i ll ..... .. ........... KE flog 2-9000-55 

Newell RB EB div pi t 1503 @ ... GL encort 1-9000-2150 
Newman AH Jr Coast div pit 313 ® .. . . EX brook 2-1489 
Newman E genl coml 319 ®· ... . ......... . .... 4082 
Newman EC Mrs Coast div pit 313 ® .... . . . .... 2870 
Newman 0 Leng 1226 ..••..••......••........ 4107 
News Bureau 606 .•.••.••.••••••..••. . ....... 2888 
Newth A M Miss 

EB div pit 1506 @ .. . .•..•••. GL encort 1-9000-2719 
Nicholas F P genl coml 201 © ..... . .. . ......... 3852 
Nicholas G Miss genl trf 1423 . • .•...•.. •.. . .. .. 3867 
Nichols P C ch spl agt @ .... . ...... .... . . ..... 2464 
Nicholson B 0 directory 1422 @. GL encort 1-9000-2781 
Nicholson GE Mrs genl pit 1515 . .. . .. ........ .. 2646 
Nicholson M R Mrs din svc ll06 785 Market . . . . .. 2796 
Nicholson R L bs&mv (bfdgs) 106 . . . . . . . 2615 
Nicolet F H EB div pit 8925 Holly ... KE flog 2-9000-279 
Niedt RA SF div pit 214 <D ..•.••••.. .• .•• • ... 2773 
Nielsen AS Mrs bus ofc 
2115 Durant ....... . . . . . ... TH ornwall 3-9000-159 

Nielsen G A SF div pit 1 McCo_ppin .............. 2518 
Nielson M E Mrs acctg 1207 ® .. GL encort 1-9000-2851 
Niles M J Mrs bus ofc 
1533 Franklin .. . . ........ . . GL encort 1-9000-2168 

Niswander LS Coast div pit 219 ®· ... EX brook 2-0601 
Nix R F SF div pit 103 <D ••••••••••••.••.•.•.. 2503 
Nixon W J acctg 810 ®· .................. . .. . 2901 
Noland K Miss gen I com I 1628 . . . .............. 3744 
Nolen I B Mrs files genl coml 507 . . . ...... . ..... 3266 
Nolf D Miss directory 702 <D ...... MI ssn 8-9000-5478 
Noller W E eng 529 © ........................ 4368 
Nolte 0 J eng 907 . .. . ....•. . • . .... . . .. .... .. 3650 
Noonan M Miss dist trf 1004 @ .. GL encort 1-9000-2501 
Noonan T F directory 702 <D .... . .. Ml ssn 8-9000-5483 
Norden GM Mrs div pit <Toll) 333 Grant Av .•... . 3206 
Norell J A Miss eng 1116 .. . ................... 4232 
North C Mrs directory 601 <D . .• .•. MI ssn 8-9000-5327 
Norton E J Miss admin 2421 ... . . . .. ... ........ 2664 
Norton G Mrs directory 604 <D ..... MI ssn 8-9000-5115 
Norton G J dist pit 1519 Franklin.GL encort 1-9000-2238 
Norton J J SF div pit 303 <D .•••••••• ••• ••.•• • . 3981 
Northup H W eng 907 . ..•. . •..• •••.•.••.••••. 3018 
Norwood IC Jr eng 529 © . ....... . .......... .. 2552 
Notman G information 140 New Montgomery Annex . 3592 
Nowlan G T bs&mv Cbldgs) 903 © ......... . ..... 2595 
Nowlin D Mrs directory 702 <D .•.•. MI ssn 8-9000-5330 
Noyes F B eng 1204 . . .... . • . •• ••• • •••••••. . .. 3646 
Noyes RS Mrs gen I trf 1305 ..... . .... . . . ...... 3135 
Nu nan A Mrs gen trf 207 417 Market ....... . .... 3720 
Nunes L Miss dist trf 303 @ . . .. GL encort 1-9000-2425 
Nute RM Miss bs&mv (bfdgs) 414 ®· ........ . .. 3610 
Nutting M gen pit 1525 . . . . .•................ 3623 
Nyquist AL div pit (Tofil 210 . •.. ••• .• •••... •. 3197 
Nyquist AL Mrs legal 918 . .• . ••.•. • ••.• • ••••• 3108 

0 
Oakley M L Mrs directory 602 <D .•. Ml ssn 8-9000-5567 
Oates D M Mrs treas 1925 ..... .. ............ .. 2495 
Oatman D M Miss area treas ofc 100 © . . ....... . 2461 
O'Brien C M Mrs dist pit 1145 Larkin •• •• ..•. .•• . 2173 
O'Brien C T Miss 

EB div pit 1506 ® ......... .. GL encort 1-9000-2339 
O'Brien EB Mrs admln 2328 ..•. •.•••••••••• .. 3631 
O'Brien E J genl coml 414 © . .................. 4308 
O'Brien G Mrs directory 702 <D .. • . Ml ssn 8-9000-5308 
O'Brien I Miss personnel 818 ••••••••••••••• ••. 4384 
O'Brien K H Miss acctg 1810 .....•............ 2678 
O'Brien M T Miss eng 1207 . . . . . .......•..... .. 4235 
O'Connell CJ treas 116 .............. .. . ..... . 3195 
O'Connell M Miss directory 702 <D .. Ml ssn 8-9000-5576 
O'Connelly TA div pit (Toll) 

1519 Franklin . •.. ..• ..•. .• • GL encort 1-9000-2707 
O'Connor I G Miss acctg 448 ® . . .. . ............ 2992 
O'Connor J H Miss eng 1210 •••••••••••• .•• ••• • 4278 
Oddie W B eng 329 © ... ... ... .. ... . ... . ... .. 3049 
O'Donnell HF bus ofc 401 © .. .. . .. ...... ...... 2111 
O'Donnell M Mrs treas 1913 •••••••••••••••••• • 2360 
Oesterle AD Miss acctg 101 © .. . .. . .. . ........ 3226 

Oesterle PA Miss acctg 405 ® . . ............ .. . 4252 
Ogard M bs&mv (bldgs) 903 © . . . . . ......... . .. 2718 
O'Hara J W genl coml 1421 @ . .. GL encort 1-9000-2904 
O' Hara V M Mrs directory 702 <D .•. Ml ssn 8-9000-5132 
Oliveau V H div com I llO ® ............ YU ken 6-3672 
Oliver RC eng 1208 .•••••••.•..... . .••• •• .•• 4136 
OliverT L field eng 218 ...••.•..••..• .. •••... . 2941 
Olivo S Miss directory 707 <D . ..... MI ssn 8-9000-5580 
Ollerdessen V M Miss Coast div pit 316 ®· ...... . 2825 
Ol sen A M dist pit 2130-90th Av .... KE flog 2-9000-380 
Ol sen B M Mrs bus ofc 
1533 Franklin .......... . ... GL encort 1-9000-2188 

Ol sen C Mrs dist trf 508 <D ..... . .. MI ssn 8-9000-5303 
Ol sen G J acctg 2225 ....... .. ............... 4171 
Olsen H A eng 526 .........•. .... •.•........ . 3738 
Olsen H E information 616 .. .•... . . • .. . •. •.•... 3290 
Olsen J W dist pit 578-4th ....... ..• .•........ 3501 
Olson MI Mrs SF div pit 300 <D ....•••••••••••. 2507 
Ol son N Mrs gen trf 1421. .... ................ 2836 
O' Neil MC dist pit ll45 Larkin . . •••• •. ... . .... 2208 
O'Neill T J directory 302 ® ................... 2002 
Onyon WT eng 1226 ....•..•••• • .•.••.. •• . ••• 4353 
Oram CJ gen pit 1510 ................. . ... . . 3416 
Order Desk Clerk dist pit 
2ll2 Fruitvale .. . .............. KE llog 2-9000-345 
8925 Holly ...... .............. KE flog 2-9000-170 

Order Information dist pit 
2112 Fruitvale . ............•.... KE flog 2-9000-80 
8925 Holly .. . ......... . .... .. . KE flog 2-9000-341 

Order Router dist pit 2112 Fruitvale .. KE flog 2-9000-73 
O'Reilley I E Miss bus ofc 
3430 Foothill .. . ........... . ... KE flog 2-9000-57 

O' RourkeJ V treas 1902 . . .........•. . .... .. .. 3758 
O' Rourke S Mrs acctg 329 ® ... .. ... . ......... . 4371 
Orser E D eng ll23 . .. ........ . ....... . .. .... 2460 
Ortiz M H Miss admin 2528 . ... . .... . .......... 3491 
Osborn T Miss directory 1422 @. GL encort 1-9000-2781 
O'Shea G M Mrs PBX trf 333 Grant Av ........... 3238 
O'Sullivan D Miss directory 604 <D .. MI ssn 8-9000-5251 
O'Sull ivan P J directory 1422 @. GL encort 1-9000-2781 
Osuna P J Mrs admin 2512 •• •• .• •••.••••.• •.•. 4319 
Ottman EE Mrs genl coml 201 ®· .. .. ...... .... 3168 
Overseas Control Office 510 @ ... GL encort 1-9000-2981 
Overstreet J E Mrs admin 2419 . . ..... .. ....... . 4349 
Overton E Miss gen trf 1421. .............. .. .. 2530 
Owen AS genl coml 325 . ..•.•.... • ... • .• .. . .. 3937 
Owen C Mrs acctg 1302 @ ... . . . GL encort 1-9000-2850 
Owen H G Mrs directory 602 <D . ... MI ssn 8-9000-5337 
Owen MR Mrs Coast div pit 212 ® .... ... ... . .. 2804 
Owe ns A Mrs dist trf 495-45th .. . TH ornwall 3-9000-65 
Owens J B directory 516 <D ...•. •• • Ml ssn 8-9000-5100 

p 
PBX Employment PBX trf 333 Grant Av . ... . .... 4242 
PBX Employment & Training PBX trf 
1002 @ . ...... . ... ... .... . GL encort 1-9000-2791 

PBX Training PBX trf 333 Grant Av . .... .. . . .... 2739 
Pack W J directory 702 <D .. ... .. . MI ssn 8-9000-5484 
Paganetto AR Miss admin 826 ••..•••••• ••• • • . . 4105 
Pagani FA Mrs admin 2326 ..• ••.•.••... •... . . 4092 
Pagani J Mrs directory 603 <D .• . .. . .. VA lencia 6-6762 
Page B J gen I com I 507 . . . ........... . ....... 3375 
Palmer L E directory 1422 @ ... GL encort 1-9000-2781 
Panos M Miss area admin 505 .... . ..... ... . . ... 4225 
Panther C 0 bs&mv (mot veh) 1340-l 7th . . . • ..... 2446 
Papp E Miss dist trf 806 @ ..•.•.••.••.•.•..... 2938 
Pappas F W Miss treas 1913 . . ..... .. . . .. . ..... 3718 
Pardee J Miss acctg 1311 @ .... GL encort 1-9000-2920 
Pardi M J genl coml 319 ®· ...... .... ... . . . . .. 2821 
Parent H L Coast div pit 211 ® .......... .. .... 2505 
Parker A Miss PBX trf 1002 @ .. GL encort 1-9000-2791 
Parker A D eng 526 .... .. .................... 2197 
Parker G Mrs dist trf 1004 @ .•. GL encort 1-9000-2502 
Parker J S directory 1422 @ ... . GL encort 1-9000-2781 
Parker LC div trf 704 @ ....... GL encort 1-9000-2434 
Parker N Miss directory 702 <D •• .• • MI ssn 8-9000-5147 
Parker N J acctg 422 © . ... . .. . ... ... ........ 4237 
Office ... . .• . ........... . . . ..... .. ....... 4158 

Parker R H gen I pit 870 Brannan ... . •. ..• . .. ... 2500 
Parkinson RD gen pit 1509 ..•..•••. ...... . ... 3207 


